Keysight Technologies
M9079A TD-SCDMA
X-Series Measurement Application
for PXI Vector Signal Analyzers
Technical Overview
2
TD-SCDMA X-Series Measurement Application for Modular Instruments
Expand the capabilities of your M9391A and M9393A

For a more complete list of specifications, please refer to the M9391A datasheet at literature number 5991-2603EN.
7
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Transportable, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the application using an embedded PXI PC controller or external PC, plus it may be transferred from one
controller or PC to another. One software license supports up to four modular PXI VSA channels in one PXI mainframe.
The table below contains information on our transportable perpetual licenses. For more information, please visit the product
web pages.
N9079A TD-SCDMA measurement application
Model-option Description Notes
M9079A - 1TP TD-SCDMA measurement application, transportable perpetual license
M9079A - 2TP Add HSPA/8PSK measurement application, transportable perpetual license Option 1TP is required
M9079A - MEU Minor enhancement update, transportable license Provides latest updates to
previous software versions
M9393A PXI performance VSA
Description Model-Option Additional information
M9393A-F08, -F14, -F18 or -F27 8 GHz, 14 GHz, 18 GHz or 27 GHz frequency range One required
M9393A-B04 or -B10 or -B16 40 MHz, 100 MHz or 160 MHz analysis bandwidth
One required.  B16 recommended for fast
spectrum measurements with 89600 VSA
software – option SSA.
M9393A-300 PXIe frequency reference Recommended
M9393A-UNZ Fast tuning
Recommended.  Highly recommended for
fastest spectrum measurements with 89600
VSA software – option SSA
M9393A-M01 or -M05 or -M10 Memory options (512MB, 2GB, or 4GB) Recommend 1Gsa/4GB memory
Hardware configuration
M9391A PXI VSA
Description Model-Option Additional information
M9391A-F03 or -F06 3 GHz or 6 GHz frequency range One required
M9391A-B04 or -B10 or -B16 40 MHz, 100 MHz or 160 MHz analysis bandwidth
One required.  B16 recommended for fast
spectrum measurements with 89600 VSA
software – option SSA.
M9391A-300 PXIe frequency reference Recommended
M9391A-UNZ Fast tuning
Recommended.  Highly recommended for
fastest spectrum measurements with 89600
VSA software – option SSA
M9391A-M01 or -M05 or -M10 Memory options (512MB, 2GB, or 4GB) Recommend 1Gsa/4GB memory
8
Related Literature
N9079A & W9079A, Self-Guided Demonstration, literature number 5990-5928EN
Keysight Signal Generators and Spectrum Analyzers TD-SCDMA Solutions (Chinese), Application Note, literature number 5989-6744CHCN